
LOCK-AWAY
6MM PLATE SAFES

CMI SAFE CO. ABN 20 118 637 245

Head Office: 244 West Street, Carlton NSW 2218
Phone: (02) 9547 1488  Fax: (02) 9547 2104
Website: www.cmisafe.com.au
Email: sales@cmisafe.com.au

MADE IN AUSTRALIA

NIL FIRE RESISTANCE
AVAILABLE FROM

CD BBF KB 6/11/07

ALL CMI SAFES COME WITH A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY, EXCLUDING
FREIGHT AND TRAVELLING, WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY ON LOCKS.

HEIGHT
225mm

9”
205mm

8”
355mm

14”
265mm

10”
380mm

15”
405mm

16”
200mm

8”
225mm

9”
305mm

12”

14kg 21kg 40kg

LA1 LA2 LA3

WIDTH

DEPTH

WEIGHT

PRICE $ $ $
INCL. GST INCL. GST INCL. GST

• All 6mm solid steel construction
• 6 lever pick resistant key lock
• 4 x 16mm mounting holes

provided
• Heavy welded hinge

DELIVERY AND
INSTALLATION $ INCL.

GST

MODEL LA1

MODEL LA2

MODEL LA3


