

LOCK-AWAY

6MM PLATE SAFES

ALL CMI SAFES COME WITH A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY, EXCLUDING FREIGHT AND TRAVELLING, WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY ON LOCKS.



	LA1	LA2	LA3
HEIGHT	225mm 9"	205mm 8"	355mm 14"
WIDTH	265mm 10"	380mm 15"	405mm 16"
DEPTH	200mm 8"	225mm 9"	305mm 12"
WEIGHT	14kg	21kg	40kg
PRICE	\$	\$	\$
	INCL. GST	INCL. GST	INCL. GST

DELIVERY AND SINCL.
INSTALLATION





- All 6mm solid steel construction
- 6 lever pick resistant key lock
- 4 x 16mm mounting holes provided
- Heavy welded hinge

NIL FIRE RESISTANCE

CMI SAFE CO. ABN 20 118 637 245

Head Office: 244 West Street, Carlton NSW 2218

Phone: (02) 9547 1488 Fax: (02) 9547 2104

Website: www.cmisafe.com.au Email: sales@cmisafe.com.au



AVAILABLE FROM